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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 15, 74354 Besigheim

Sportwart/in
Marschall, Michael
T +49 173 5897388 sportwart@tc-besigheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Marschall, Franziska
T 015223174306 jugendwartin@tc-besigheim.de
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Hobby Mixed Doppel 1

MF: Martin Miiller; T 07143 32316
m 015903082386; martin.ellen.mueller@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

e e O s
© o ~NOoO UL~ WNPE O

20

Benesch, Claus
Brose, Eberhard
Eisenmann, Doris
Fehler, Susanne
Floper, Ursula
Heilmann, Rolf
Heinzelmann, Barbara
Heinzelmann, Karl-Heinz
Lamprecht, Gertrud
Lischka, Siglinde
Marschall, Hans
Muller, Martin
Naumann, Angelika
Saulele, Werner
Steinberg, Renate
Theiss, Gisela

Theiss, Wolfgang
Wenz, Kerstin

Wenz, Markus
Widmayer, Cornelia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Nachmeldung Claus Benesch - 18.08.2021, VG, FW

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15150433
14250639
25350795
24750607
24950824
14350662
25551094
14951953
24150393
25250085
15350513
14850745
25351120
14151360
24550394
24450504
14051193
27194282
16455033
26250385

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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